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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
            2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'Italics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.

Project Title : REVISED SUBMISSION DRAWING OF PROPOSED GROUP HOUSING PROJECT " GAUR NYC RESIDENCES " AT PLOT NO. 6 , GROUP HOUSING AT SECTOR 3 , NH - 24 , WAVE CITY GHAZIABAD ( U.P. ), M/s - GAURSONS HI-TECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LITMITED
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(Proposed)

(SCALE 1:100)
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TOWER - LEONARD

UnitBUA Table for Building :LEONARD
Floor

Name UnitBUA
Type

Net
UnitBUA
Area

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

Deductions From
Gross UnitBUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

UnitBUA
Area

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Carpet
Area

No. of
Unit

Void Lift Shaft Door Window External Wall Balcony
STILT
FLOOR
PLAN

gr OTHER 236.94 236.94 8.22 43.81 3.90 181.01 0.50 2.10 7.44 0.00 170.97 00

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 236.94 236.94 8.22 43.81 3.90 181.01 0.50 2.10 7.44 0.00 170.97 00
Typical
Floor =
1
Total : 236.94 236.94 8.22 43.81 3.90 181.01 0.50 2.10 7.44 0.00 170.97 00

TYPICAL - 1- 12, 14& 15, 18- 23, 26- 28, 30- 32 FLOOR PLAN TYPE
01 ( 101
)

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

04

TYPE
01 ( 102
)

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

TYPE
01 ( 103
)

DWELLING UNIT 144.38 144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.38 0.12 1.45 5.13 35.71 101.97

TYPE
01 ( 104
)

DWELLING UNIT 144.57 144.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.57 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.90 100.24

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 577.75 577.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.75 0.48 5.80 25.71 143.03 402.73 04
Typical
Floor =
28
Total : 16177.00 16177.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16177.00 13.44 162.40 719.88 4004.84 11276.44 112

TYPICAL - 16& 24,33 FLOOR PLAN TYPE
01 (
1601 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

04

TYPE
01 (
1602 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

TYPE
01 (
1603 )

DWELLING UNIT 117.62 117.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.62 0.12 1.19 4.39 29.78 82.14

TYPE
01 (
1604 )

DWELLING UNIT 117.80 117.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.80 0.12 1.19 6.12 29.97 80.40

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 524.22 524.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.22 0.48 5.28 24.23 131.17 363.06 04
Typical
Floor =
2
Total : 1048.44 1048.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1048.44 0.96 10.56 48.46 262.34 726.12 08

TYPICAL - 17& 25,34 FLOOR PLAN TYPE
01 (
1701 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

04

TYPE
01 (
1702 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

TYPE
01 (
1703 )

DWELLING UNIT 117.62 117.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.62 0.12 1.19 4.39 29.78 82.14

TYPE
01 (
1704 )

DWELLING UNIT 117.80 117.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.80 0.12 1.19 6.12 29.97 80.40

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 524.22 524.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.22 0.48 5.28 24.23 131.17 363.06 04
Typical
Floor =
2
Total : 1048.44 1048.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 1048.44 0.96 10.56 48.46 262.34 726.12 08

TYPE
01 (
2901 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

04

TYPE
01 (
2902 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.40 144.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.40 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.71 100.26

TYPE
01 (
2903 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.38 144.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.38 0.12 1.45 5.13 35.71 101.97

TYPE
01 (
2904 )

DWELLING UNIT 144.57 144.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.57 0.12 1.45 6.86 35.90 100.24

Total
per
Floor:

Total : 577.75 577.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.75 0.48 5.80 25.71 143.03 402.73 04
Typical
Floor =
1
Total : 577.75 577.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 577.75 0.48 5.80 25.71 143.03 402.73 04

-
Total: - - 19088.57 19088.57 19032.64 4672.28 16.34 191.42 850.25 13302.38 132

Balcony Calculations Table
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
TYPICAL - 1- 12, 14& 15,
18- 23, 26- 28, 30- 32,
FLOOR PLAN

1.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 28 488.32 4004.56

1.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 28 288.96
1.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 28 101.36
3.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 28 1806.56
3.00 X 5.19 X 4 X 28 1319.36

TYPICAL - 16& 24,33 FLOOR
PLAN 1.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 2 34.88 262.36

1.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 2 20.64
1.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 2 7.24
3.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 2 129.04
3.00 X 5.19 X 2 X 2 47.12
1.83 X 3.21 X 2 X 2 23.44

TYPICAL - 17& 25,34 FLOOR
PLAN 1.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 2 34.88 262.36

1.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 2 20.64
1.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 2 7.24
3.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 2 129.04
3.00 X 5.19 X 2 X 2 47.12
1.83 X 3.21 X 2 X 2 23.44

1.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 1 17.44 143.02

1.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 1 10.32
1.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 1 3.62
3.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 1 64.52
3.00 X 5.19 X 4 X 1 47.12

Total - - 4672.30

Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
STILT FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.218 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.267 1.05

TYPICAL - 1- 12,
14& 15, 18- 23, 26-
29, 30- 32
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.148 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.108 1.05
TYPICAL - 16& 24,33
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TYPICAL - 17& 25,34
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

MUMTY 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
LEONARD D3 0.75 2.40 648

D2 0.90 132
D2 0.90 520
OPEN 1.20 132
D 1.20 132
Entry 2.00 01

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS

V 0.60 1.00 390
W3 1.50 1.80 105

SD4 1.50 2.50 132
SD3 2.00 2.50 256

SD 2.40 2.50 396
DW 9.00 3.00 01
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Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
STILT FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.218 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.267 1.05

TYPICAL - 1- 12,
14& 15, 18- 23, 26-
29, 30- 32
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.148 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.108 1.05
TYPICAL - 16& 24,33
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TYPICAL - 17& 25,34
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

MUMTY 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
LEXINGTON D3 0.75 2.40 648

D2 0.90 132
D2 0.90 520
OPEN 1.20 132
D 1.20 132
Entry 2.00 01

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS

V 0.60 390
W3 1.50 105

SD4 1.50 132
SD3 2.00 256

SD 2.40 396
DW 9.00 01TOWER - LEXINGTON
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600.56

Thirty four
Floor

39.48

39.48

Thirty three
Floor

Thirty two
Floor

Terrace

Total

Thirty one
Floor

Thirty
Floor

Twenty nine
Floor

Twenty eight
Floor

Twenty six
Floor

Twenty five
Floor

Twenty four
Floor

Twenty three
Floor

Twenty two
Floor

Twenty one
Floor

Twenty
Floor

Nineteen
Floor

Eighteen
Floor

Seventeen
Floor

Sixteen
Floor

Fifteen
Floor

Fourteen
Floor

Twelve
Floor

Eleven
Floor

Ten
Floor

Nine
Floor

Total
FAR

Balcony
Area Add
In FAR

Total FAR

Balcony
Refuge
Area Parking

Double
Height

Lift
Lobby

Lift
MachineLiftMumty

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Eighth
Floor

Seventh Floor

Sixth
Floor

Fifth
Floor

Third
Floor

Second
Floor

First
Floor

Stilt
Floor

VoidVShaft

Deductions From
Gross BUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Gross
Builtup
Area

Floor
Name

722.61

722.61 685.31

685.31 39.48

39.48 131.17

131.17

451.11

451.11

452.75

452.75

Building :LEXINGTON (BUILDING)

Twenty Seven
Floor

LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON
LEXINGTON

2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

TWENTY NINTH FLOOR
PLAN

13213302.38850.25191.4216.344672.2819032.6419088.5719088.57--Total:
-

04402.73143.0325.715.800.48577.750.000.000.00577.75577.75Total :

Typical
Floor =
1

04402.73143.0325.715.800.48577.750.000.000.00577.75577.75Total :
Total
per
Floor:

100.2435.906.861.450.12144.570.000.000.00144.57144.57DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2904 )

101.9735.715.131.450.12144.380.000.000.00144.38144.38DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2903 )

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2902 )

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2901 )

08726.12262.3448.4610.560.961048.440.000.000.001048.441048.44Total :

Typical
Floor =
2

04363.06131.1724.235.280.48524.220.000.000.00524.22524.22Total :
Total
per
Floor:

80.4029.976.121.190.12117.800.000.000.00117.80117.80DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1704 )

82.1429.784.391.190.12117.620.000.000.00117.62117.62DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1703 )

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1702 )

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1701 )

TYPICAL - 17& 25,34 FLOOR PLAN
08726.12262.3448.4610.560.961048.440.000.000.001048.441048.44Total :

Typical
Floor =
2

04363.06131.1724.235.280.48524.220.000.000.00524.22524.22Total :
Total
per
Floor:

80.4029.976.121.190.12117.800.000.000.00117.80117.80DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1604 )

82.1429.784.391.190.12117.620.000.000.00117.62117.62DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1603 )

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1602 )

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1601 )

TYPICAL - 16& 24,33 FLOOR PLAN
11211276.444004.84719.88162.4013.4416177.000.000.000.0016177.0016177.00Total :

Typical
Floor =
28

04402.73143.0325.715.800.48577.750.000.000.00577.75577.75Total :
Total
per
Floor:

100.2435.906.861.450.12144.570.000.000.00144.57144.57DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 104
)

101.9735.715.131.450.12144.380.000.000.00144.38144.38DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 103
)

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 102
)

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 101
)

TYPICAL - 1- 12, 14& 15, 18- 23, 26- 28, 30- 32 FLOOR PLAN
00170.970.007.442.100.50181.013.9043.818.22236.94236.94Total :

Typical
Floor =
1

00170.970.007.442.100.50181.013.9043.818.22236.94236.94Total :
Total
per
Floor:

00170.970.007.442.100.50181.013.9043.818.22236.94236.94OTHERgrSTILT
FLOOR
PLAN

BalconyExternal WallWindowDoorShaftLiftVoid

No. of
Unit

Carpet
Area

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)UnitBUA
Area

Deductions From
Gross UnitBUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

Net
UnitBUA
Area

UnitBUA
TypeName

Floor
UnitBUA Table for Building :LEXINGTON

TWENTY NINTH FLOOR
PLAN

4672.30--Total
47.123.00 X 5.19 X 4 X 1
64.523.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 1

3.621.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 1
10.321.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 1

143.0217.441.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 1

23.441.83 X 3.21 X 2 X 2
47.123.00 X 5.19 X 2 X 2

129.043.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 2
7.241.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 2

20.641.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 2

262.3634.881.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 2TYPICAL - 17& 25,34 FLOOR
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Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
STILT FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.218 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.267 1.05

TYPICAL - 1- 12,
14& 15, 18- 23, 26-
29, 30- 32
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.148 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.108 1.05
TYPICAL - 16&24,33
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TYPICAL - 17& 25,34
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

MUMTY 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
LIBERTY D3 0.75 2.40 648

D2 0.90 132
D2 0.90 520
OPEN 1.20 132
D 1.20 132
Entry 2.00 01

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS

V 0.60 390
W3 1.50 105

SD4 1.50 132
SD3 2.00 256

SD 2.40 396
DW 9.00 01
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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
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Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
STILT FLOOR
PLAN

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.218 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.267 1.05

TYPICAL - 1- 12,
14& 15, 18- 23, 26-
29, 30- 32
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.148 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.108 1.05
TYPICAL - 16& 24,33
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TYPICAL - 17& 25,34
FLOOR PLAN

Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.150 1.05

STAIRCASE 1.55 0.300 0.109 1.05
TERRACE FLOOR
PLAN

MUMTY 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05
Fire Escape
Staircase 1.55 0.300 0.000 1.05

SCHEDULE OF DOOR:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
REGIS D3 0.75 2.40 648

D2 0.90 132
D2 0.90 520
OPEN 1.20 132
D 1.20 132
Entry 2.00 01

SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS

V 0.60 390
W3 1.50 105

SD4 1.50 132
SD3 2.00 256

SD 2.40 396
DW 9.00 01

TOWER - REGIS
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600.56

Thirty four
Floor

39.48

39.48

Thirty three
Floor

Thirty two
Floor

Terrace

Total

Thirty one
Floor

Thirty
Floor

Twenty nine
Floor

Twenty eight
Floor

Twenty six
Floor

Twenty five
Floor

Twenty four
Floor

Twenty three
Floor

Twenty two
Floor

Twenty one
Floor

Twenty
Floor

Nineteen
Floor

Eighteen
Floor

Seventeen
Floor

Sixteen
Floor

Fifteen
Floor

Fourteen
Floor

Twelve
Floor

Eleven
Floor

Ten
Floor

Nine
Floor

Total
FAR

Balcony
Area Add
In FAR

Total FAR

Balcony
Refuge
Area Parking

Double
Height

Lift
Lobby

Lift
MachineLiftMumty

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Total
Built
Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Eighth
Floor

Seventh Floor

Sixth
Floor

Fifth
Floor

Third
Floor

Second
Floor

First
Floor

Stilt
Floor

VoidVShaft

Deductions From
Gross BUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Gross
Builtup
Area

Floor
Name

Building :REGIS (BUILDING)

722.61

722.61 685.31

685.31 39.48

39.48 131.17

131.17

451.11

451.11

452.75

452.75

Twenty Seven
Floor

REGIS
REGIS
REGIS
REGIS
REGIS

REGIS
REGIS
REGIS
REGIS
REGIS
REGIS

2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

TWENTY NINTH FLOOR
PLAN

13213302.38850.25191.4216.344672.2819032.6419088.5719088.57--Total:
-

04402.73143.0325.715.800.48577.750.000.000.00577.75577.75Total :

Typical
Floor =
1

04402.73143.0325.715.800.48577.750.000.000.00577.75577.75Total :
Total
per
Floor:

100.2435.906.861.450.12144.570.000.000.00144.57144.57DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2904 )

101.9735.715.131.450.12144.380.000.000.00144.38144.38DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2903 )

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2902 )

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
2901 )

08726.12262.3448.4610.560.961048.440.000.000.001048.441048.44Total :

Typical
Floor =
2

04363.06131.1724.235.280.48524.220.000.000.00524.22524.22Total :
Total
per
Floor:

80.4029.976.121.190.12117.800.000.000.00117.80117.80DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1704 )

82.1429.784.391.190.12117.620.000.000.00117.62117.62DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1703 )

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1702 )

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1701 )

TYPICAL - 17& 25,34 FLOOR PLAN
08726.12262.3448.4610.560.961048.440.000.000.001048.441048.44Total :

Typical
Floor =
2

04363.06131.1724.235.280.48524.220.000.000.00524.22524.22Total :
Total
per
Floor:

80.4029.976.121.190.12117.800.000.000.00117.80117.80DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1604 )

82.1429.784.391.190.12117.620.000.000.00117.62117.62DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1603 )

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1602 )

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 (
1601 )

TYPICAL - 16& 24,33 FLOOR PLAN
11211276.444004.84719.88162.4013.4416177.000.000.000.0016177.0016177.00Total :

Typical
Floor =
28

04402.73143.0325.715.800.48577.750.000.000.00577.75577.75Total :
Total
per
Floor:

100.2435.906.861.450.12144.570.000.000.00144.57144.57DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 104
)

101.9735.715.131.450.12144.380.000.000.00144.38144.38DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 103
)

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 102
)

04

100.2635.716.861.450.12144.400.000.000.00144.40144.40DWELLING UNIT
TYPE
01 ( 101
)

TYPICAL - 1- 12, 14& 15, 18- 23, 26- 28, 30- 32 FLOOR PLAN
00170.970.007.442.100.50181.013.9043.818.22236.94236.94Total :

Typical
Floor =
1

00170.970.007.442.100.50181.013.9043.818.22236.94236.94Total :
Total
per
Floor:

00170.970.007.442.100.50181.013.9043.818.22236.94236.94OTHERgrSTILT
FLOOR
PLAN

BalconyExternal WallWindowDoorShaftLiftVoid

No. of
Unit

Carpet
Area

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)UnitBUA
Area

Deductions From
Gross UnitBUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

Net
UnitBUA
Area

UnitBUA
TypeName

Floor
UnitBUA Table for Building :REGIS

TWENTY NINTH FLOOR
PLAN

4672.30--Total
47.123.00 X 5.19 X 4 X 1
64.523.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 1

3.621.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 1
10.321.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 1

143.0217.441.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 1

23.441.83 X 3.21 X 2 X 2
47.123.00 X 5.19 X 2 X 2

129.043.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 2
7.241.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 2

20.641.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 2

262.3634.881.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 2TYPICAL - 17& 25,34 FLOOR
PLAN

23.441.83 X 3.21 X 2 X 2
47.123.00 X 5.19 X 2 X 2

129.043.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 2
7.241.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 2

20.641.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 2

262.3634.881.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 2TYPICAL - 16& 24,33 FLOOR
PLAN

1319.363.00 X 5.19 X 4 X 28
1806.563.00 X 7.99 X 4 X 28
101.361.50 X 2.42 X 1 X 28
288.961.50 X 2.29 X 3 X 28

4004.56488.321.50 X 2.91 X 4 X 28
TYPICAL - 1- 12, 14& 15,
18- 23, 26- 28, 30- 32,
FLOOR PLAN

TOTAL AREAAREASIZEFLOOR
Balcony Calculations Table
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